Product Overview and Technical information>>
NEW
WESTMINSTER
SERIES
luminaire > NW201
 pole > RA804
NWS-JR-M NW NWS NW201 NWS601
WESTMINSTER

Hardware
All exposed hardware is stainless steel. All seals and  sealing devices are made of and/or lined with EPDM and/or silicone.
Finish
“Hot dip” chemical etching preparation. Lumital™ polyester powder coat finish. Excellent color retention as per #ASTM D2244,
and outstanding salt-spray resistance according to #ASTM B117  testing procedures.
Philips Lumec reserves the right to substitute materials or change the manufacturing process of its products without prior notification.
For the latest updates go to www.lumec.com
POLES
NEW WESTMINSTER SERIES
  ft m in mm in mm lb kg  70 ft2 80 ft2 87.5 ft 2 100 ft2
 Catalog Nominal Section Wall Weight EPA rating
 number height  thickness  (mph)
 APR4 c/w LBC4C or LBC10 - Aluminum
 APR4F-8 8 2.44 4 102 0.125 3.2 21 10 12.5 9.5 7.8 5.8
 APR4U-8 8 2.44 4 102 0.226 5.7 32 14 22.4 17.2 14.3 10.8
 APR4F-10 10 3.05 4 102 0.125 3.2 24 11 9.5 7.1 5.7 4.1
 APR4U-10 10 3.05 4 102 0.226 5.7 38 17 16.7 12.6 10.4 7.8
 APR4F-12 12 3.66 4 102 0.125 3.2 28 13 6.7 5.0 4.0 2.9
 APR4U-12 12 3.66 4 102 0.226 5.7 44 20 11.5 8.6 7.0 5.2
 APR4W-12 12 3.66 4 102 0.318 8.1 58 26 15.3 11.5 9.5 7.0
 APR4F-14 14 4.27 4 102 0.125 3.2 31 14 3.6 2.5 1.9 1.3
 APR4U-14 14 4.27 4 102 0.226 5.7 51 23 6.6 4.8 3.9 2.8
 APR4W-14 14 4.27 4 102 0.318 8.1 67 30 8.9 6.6 5.4 3.9
 APR4F-15 15 4.57 4 102 0.125 3.2 33 15 2.8 1.9 1.4 ------
 APR4U-15 15 4.57 4 102 0.226 5.7 54 24 5.5 3.9 3.1 2.1
 APR4W-15 15 4.57 4 102 0.318 8.1 71 32 7.5 5.5 4.4 3.1
F/U/W: Wall thickness
APR4 Aluminum
SPR4 Steel
c/w LBC4C
APR4 Aluminum
SPR4 Steel
c/w LBC10
  ft m in mm in mm lb kg  70 ft2 80 ft2 87.5 ft 2 100 ft2
 Catalog Nominal Section Wall Weight EPA rating
 number height  thickness  (mph)
 AM6 - P604 - Aluminum
 AM6F-8 P604AF-8 8 2.44 4 102 0.125 3.2 27 12 18.4 14.3 12.0 9.2
 AM6U-8 P604AU-8 8 2.44 4 102 0.226 5.7 37 17 30.0 25.0 21.0 16.3
 AM6F-10 P604AF-10 10 3.05 4 102 0.125 3.2 31 14 13.2 10.2 8.5 6.4
 AM6U-10 P604AU-10 10 3.05 4 102 0.226 5.7 41 19 23.4 18.0 15.0 11.3
 AM6F-12 P604AF-12 12 3.66 4 102 0.125 3.2 35 16 9.9 7.4 6.0 4.4
 AM6U-12 P604AU-12 12 3.66 4 102 0.226 5.7 45 20 15.8 11.8 9.8 7.3
 AM6F-13 P604AF-13 13 3.97 4 102 0.125 3.2 36 16 8.1 6.0 4.9 3.5
 AM6U-13 P604AU-13 13 3.97 4 102 0.226 5.7 46 21 13.1 9.9 8.1 5.9
 AM6F-14 P604AF-14 14 4.27 4 102 0.125 3.2 38 17 5.3 3.9 3.1 2.2
 AM6U-14 P604AU-14 14 4.27 4 102 0.226 5.7 48 22 8.7 6.5 5.3 3.9
 AM6F-15 P604AF-15 15 4.57 4 102 0.125 3.2 40 18 4.3 3.0 2.4 1.6
 AM6U-15 P604AU-15 15 4.57 4 102 0.226 5.7 50 23 7.3 5.3 4.2 3.0
F/U/W: Wall thickness
  ft m in mm in mm lb kg  70 ft2 80 ft2 87.5 ft 2 100 ft2
 Catalog Nominal Section Wall Weight EPA rating
 number height  thickness  (mph)
 AM8 - P804 - Aluminum
 AM8F-8 P804AF-8 8 2.44 4 102 0.125 3.2 34 15 19.9 15.5 13.0 10.0
 AM8U-8 P804AU-8 8 2.44 4 102 0.226 5.7 41 19 30.0 27.0 22.8 17.7
 AM8F-10 P804AF-10 10 3.05 4 102 0.125 3.2 38 17 14.1 10.9 9.1 6.9
 AM8U-10 P804AU-10 10 3.05 4 102 0.226 5.7 47 21 24.7 19.3 16.3 12.5
 AM8F-12 P804AF-121 2 3.66 4 102 0.125 3.2 42 19 10.5 8.0 6.6 4.9
 AM8U-12 P804AU-12 12 3.66 4 102 0.226 5.7 53 24 18.9 14.6 12.0 9.0
 AM8F-13 P804AF-13 13 3.97 4 102 0.125 3.2 43 20 9.2 7.0 5.7 4.1
 AM8U-13 P804AU-13 13 3.97 4 102 0.226 5.7 56 25 15.8 11.8 9.7 7.3
 AM8F-14 P804AF-14 14 4.27 4 102 0.125 3.2 45 20 6.1 4.6 3.7 2.7
 AM8U-14 P804AU-14 14 4.27 4 102 0.226 5.7 60 27 10.5 7.8 6.4 4.7
 AM8F-15 P804AF-15 15 4.57 4 102 0.125 3.2 47 21 5.0 3.5 2.8 2.0
 AM8U-15 P804AU-15 15 4.57 4 102 0.226 5.7 63 29 8.7 6.4 5.2 3.7
F/U/W: Wall thickness
AM6 Aluminum
SM6 Steel
P604 Aluminum

interrupter (120 V line volt. only)
Other pole thicknesses are available for
use with banner arms. Consult factory.
Philips Lumec neither designs nor makes
recommendations as to the design of
concrete bases.
Note: Philips Lumec reserves the right to
modify the above details to reflect changes
in the cost of materials and/or production
and/or design without prior notice.
  ft m in mm in mm lb kg  70 ft2 80 ft2 87.5 ft 2 100 ft 2
 Catalog Nominal Section Wall Weight EPA rating
 number height  thickness  (mph)
 SPR4 c/w LBC4C or LBC10 - Steel
 SPR4D-8  8 2.44 4 102 0.120 3.0 55 25 27.5 21.2 17.6 13.4
 SPR4D-10  10 3.05 4 102 0.120 3.0 65 30 21.8 16.6 13.8 10.3
 SPR4N-10  10 3.05 4 102 0.188 4.8 94 43 30.0 24.8 20.8 15.7
 SPR4D-12  12 3.66 4 102 0.120 3.0 75 34 17.6 13.2 10.9 8.0
 SPR4N-12  12 3.66 4 102 0.188 4.8 110 50 26.4 20.3 16.8 12.6
 SPR4D-14  14 4.27 4 102 0.120 3.0 85 39 11.8 8.8 7.1 5.1
 SPR4N-14  14 4.27 4 102 0.188 4.8 125 57 17.0 12.9 10.6 7.9
 SPR4V-14  14 4.27 4 102 0.250 6.4 160 73 22.7 17.2 14.2 10.7
 SPR4D-15  15 4.57 4 102 0.120 3.0 90 41 9.9 7.3 6.0 4.3
 SPR4N-15  15 4.57 4 102 0.188 4.8 133 60 14.7 11.0 9.0 6.7
 SPR4V-15  15 4.57 4 102 0.250 6.4 170 77 19.6 14.8 12.1 9.0
D/N/V: Wall thickness
  ft m in mm in mm lb kg  70 ft2 80 ft2 87.5 ft 2 100 ft 2
 Catalog Nominal Section Wall Weight EPA rating
 number height  thickness  (mph)
 SM6 - P604S - Steel
 SM6F-8 P604SF-8 8 2.44 4 102 0.120 3.2 85 39 30.0 30.0 27.0 20.8
 SM6N-8 P604SN-8 8 2.44 4 102 0.188 4.8 99 45 30.0 30.0 30.0 30.0
 SM6F-10 P604SF-10 10 3.05 4 102 0.120 3.2 95 43 30.0 23.5 19.7 15.2
 SM6N-10 P604SN-10 10 3.05 4 102 0.188 4.8 115 52 30.0 30.0 29.4 22.5
 SM6F-12 P604SF-12 12 3.66 4 102 0.120 3.2 105 48 23.6 18.3 15.3 11.6
 SM6N-12 P604SN-12 12 3.66 4 102 0.188 4.8 180 59 30.0 27.3 22.8 17.5
 SM6F-14 P604SF-14 14 4.27 4 102 0.120 3.2 115 52 15.5 11.8 9.8 7.3
 SM6N-14 P604SN-14 14 4.27 4 102 0.188 4.8 145 66 23.2 18.0 15.0 11.3
 SM6F-15 P604SF-15 15 4.57 4 102 0.120 3.2 120 54 14.0 10.5 8.7 6.4
 SM6N-15 P604SN-15 15 4.57 4 102 0.188 4.8 153 69 20.7 15.4 13.0 9.7
 SM6V-15 P604SV-15 15 4.57 4 102 0.250 6.4 182 83 25.4 19.4 16.0 12.0
F/N/V: Wall thickness
  ft m in mm in mm lb kg  70 ft2 80 ft2 87.5 ft 2 100 ft 2
 Catalog Nominal Section Wall Weight EPA rating
 number height  thickness  (mph)
 SM8 - P804S - Steel
 SM8F-8 P804SF-8 8 2.44 4 102 0.120 3.2 117 53 30.0 30.0 29.1 22.5
 SM8N-8 P804SN-8 8 2.44 4 102 0.188 4.8 129 58 30.0 30.0 30.0 30.0
 SM8F-10 P804SF-10 10 3.05 4 102 0.120 3.2 127 57 30.0 25.2 21.2 16.2
 SM8N-10 P804SN-10 10 3.05 4 102 0.188 4.8 145 65 30.0 30.0 30.0 24.0
 SM8F-12 P804SF-12 12 3.66 4 102 0.120 3.2 137 62 25.0 19.3 16.2 12.3
 SM8N-12 P804SN-12 12 3.66 4 102 0.188 4.8 160 72 30.0 28.9 24.1 18.5
 SM8F-14 P804SF-14 14 4.27 4 102 0.120 3.2 146 66 16.2 12.3 10.2 7.6
 SM8N-14 P804SN-14 14 4.27 4 102 0.188 4.8 175 79 24.2 18.8 15.6 11.8
 SM8F-15 P804SF-15 15 4.57 4 102 0.120 3.2 151 68 14.6 10.9 9.1 6.7
 SM8N-15 P804SN-15 15 4.57 4 102 0.188 4.8 183 83 22.0 17.0 14.2 10.6
 SM8V-15 P804SV-15 15 4.57 4 102 0.250 6.4 210 95 28.7 22.3 18.5 13.7
F/N/V: Wall thickness
Philips Lumec reserves the right to substitute materials or change the manufacturing process of its products without prior notification.
For the latest updates go to www.lumec.com
NW NW201